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Jun 20 0 5 5 5 4 1 0

Jun 21 0 6 6 11 5 1 0

Jun 22 0 5 5 16 5 0 0

Jun 25 0 2 2 18 2 0 0

Jun 26 0 34 34 52 19 14 1

Jun 27 0 10 10 62 6 4 0

Jun 28 0 5 5 67 3 2 0

Jun 29 0 7 7 74 4 3 0

Jul 2 0 4 4 78 1 3 0

Jul 3 0 7 7 85 4 2 1

Jul 5 32 32 9 41 126 6 33 2

Jul 6 38 38 1 39 165 19 19 1

Jul 9 13 13 20 33 198 16 13 4

Jul 10 0 4 4 202 3 1 0

Jul 11 0 11 11 213 7 4 0

Jul 12 0 7 7 220 2 4 1

Jul 13 217 217 3 220 440 129 89 2

Jul 14 87 87 0 87 527 54 33 0

Jul 16 283 283 5 288 815 179 108 1

Jul 17 262 262 4 266 1081 152 109 5

Jul 18 243 243 7 250 1331 150 95 5

Jul 19 227 227 8 235 1566 156 75 4

Jul 20 205 205 4 209 1775 129 80 0

Jul 21 82 82 9 91 1866 54 36 1

Jul 23 234 234 13 247 2113 146 101 0

Jul 24 283 283 0 283 2396 183 98 2

Jul 25 342 342 3 345 2741 206 135 4

Jul 26 315 315 2 317 3058 184 128 5

Jul 27 469 469 9 478 3536 307 167 4

Jul 28 368 368 0 368 3904 214 150 4

Jul 30 0 13 13 3917 2 11 0

Jul 31 0 19 19 3936 11 6 2

Aug 1 0 5 5 3941 4 1 0

Aug 2 0 6 6 3947 2 4 0

Totals 83 0 3617 3700 247 3947 3947 2368 1530 49

Montgomery County, Tennessee
Unofficial Totals for Early and Absentee Voting

State Primary & County General--August 2, 2012


